
1st 286 1st 5.983 1st 4
2nd 279 2nd 6.470 2nd 4
3rd 271 3rd 6.548 3rd 6
4th 265 4th 8.220 4th 8
5th 256 5th 8.387 5th 9
6th 250 6th 15.779 6th 11
7th #N/A 7th #N/A 7th #N/A
8th #N/A 8th #N/A 8th #N/A
9th #N/A 9th #N/A 9th #N/A

10th #N/A 10th #N/A 10th #N/A

Number of FBR shooters for 2-gun points: 7

2 gun FBR

overall

placing

101 Landrum, Christy Y f 7.495 8.945 8.220 4 93 172 265 4 3 8 4 0

102 Jarrell, JC Y 4.619 8.478 6.548 3 89 161 250 6 0 9 5 0

103 Watkins Jr, Will Y 3.179 8.787 5.983 1 100 171 271 3 5 4 1 1

104  Y 3.862 12.376 DQ DQ 97 172 DQ DQ 2 DQ DQ 0

105 Steelman, Benny Y 5.719 25.839 15.779 6 94 162 256 5 2 11 6 0

106 Steelman, Bob Y 5.485 7.455 6.470 2 88 191 279 2 5 4 2 0

107 Watkins, Garrett Y 7.175 9.598 8.387 5 94 192 286 1 4 6 3 0

FBRCompetitor

 2-GUN    
SOY     

POINTS

2 gun 
Score 
RANK

 Total     X-
count 

LG+HG
GROUP + 

SCORE
Score 
AGGHG score

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

LG 
GROUP

HG 
GROUP

2 gun 
Group 
AGG LG score

2 gun 
Group 
RANK

Landrum, Christy
Jarrell, JC

Freedom BR 1K YARD MATCH #7
White Horse Range, Philippi, WV

Two Gun Overall Results
7/14/2024

TWO GUN SCORE AGG TWO GUN GROUP AGG TWO GUN OVERALL
Watkins, Garrett

Steelman, Bob
Watkins Jr, Will

Landrum, Christy
Steelman, Benny

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

ROOKIE, 
FEMALE, 
JUNIOR

Watkins Jr, Will
Steelman, Bob

Watkins, Garrett

Jarrell, JC
#N/A

Watkins Jr, Will
Steelman, Bob

Jarrell, JC
Landrum, Christy
Watkins, Garrett
Steelman, Benny

#N/A
Steelman, Benny

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A



1ST 100 1ST 3.179 1ST
2ND 97 2nd 3.862 2ND
3RD 94 3rd 4.619 3RD
4TH 94 4th 5.485 4TH
5TH 93 5th 5.719 5TH
6TH 89 6th 7.175 6TH
7TH 88 7th 7.495 7TH
8TH #N/A 8th #N/A 8TH
9TH #N/A 9th #N/A 9TH

10TH #N/A 10th #N/A 10TH
11th

X 12th
1ST 50 3.173 2 1ST 3.173 13th
2ND 50 3.185 3 2nd 3.185
3RD 49 4.084 1 3rd 3.64 7

FBR Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total
1 Y 101 f 46 0 7.604 47 1 7.386 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 93 5 1 7.495 7 12 7 0 0 0 0
2 Y 102 44 0 5.389 45 0 3.848 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 89 6 0 4.619 3 9 4 0 0 0 0
3 Y 103 50 2 3.173 50 3 3.185 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 100 1 5 3.179 1 2 1 1 1 1 3

4 Y 104 49 1 4.084 48 0 3.640 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 97 2 1 3.862 2 4 2 0 0 0 0
5 Y 105 48 0 5.285 46 0 6.152 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 94 3 0 5.719 5 8 3 0 0 0 0
6 Y 106 44 0 6.472 44 0 4.497 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 88 7 0 5.485 4 11 6 0 0 0 0
7 Y 107 47 1 8.612 47 1 5.738 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 94 4 2 7.175 6 10 5 0 0 0 0

2
4
8
9

10
11
12

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

Competitor

Watkins, Garrett

Jarrell, JC
Watkins Jr, Will
Watkins Sr, Will
Steelman, Benny
Steelman, Bob

Landrum, Christy

#N/A #N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

Number of LG FBR shooters:  

#N/A
#N/A

7/14/2024

LIGHT GUN RESULTS

Watkins Jr, Will
Watkins Sr, Will

LIGHT GUN SCORE AGG

Steelman, Benny

Watkins Jr, Will
Watkins Sr, Will

Jarrell, JC

LIGHT GUN OVERALLLIGHT GUN GROUP AGG

LG TARGET 3

#N/A

Watkins, Garrett
Landrum, Christy

Jarrell, JC
Steelman, Bob

#N/A

50
50
48

Watkins Jr, Will
Watkins Jr, Will
Watkins Sr, Will

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP

Steelman, Benny
Watkins, Garrett

#N/A

Steelman, Bob

Landrum, Christy

Watkins Jr, Will
Watkins Jr, Will
Watkins Sr, Will

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

OVERALL 
PLACE

ROOKIE, 
FEMALE, 
JUNIOR

RELAY- 
BENCH

SOY Points

Watkins Jr, Will
Watkins Sr, Will
Steelman, Benny

Jarrell, JC
Watkins, Garrett

LG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

Steelman, Bob
Landrum, Christy

#N/A

SCORE 
AGG

SCORE 
RANK

GROUP 
AGG

GROUP 
RANK

(GROUP + 
SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2



1ST 192 1ST 7.455 1ST
2ND 191 2nd 8.478 2ND
3RD 172 3rd 8.787 3RD
4TH 172 4th 8.945 4TH
5TH 171 5th 9.598 5TH
6TH 162 6th 12.376 6TH
7TH 161 7th 25.839 7TH
8TH #N/A 8th #N/A 8TH
9TH #N/A 9th #N/A 9TH

10TH #N/A 10th #N/A 10TH
11th

X 12th
1ST 98 5.969 3 1ST 5.969 13th
2nd 97 9.078 2 2ND 6.275
3rd 97 9.304 1 3RD 7.053 7

FBR Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total
1 Y 101 f 97 2 9.078 75 0 8.812 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 172 3 2 8.945 4 7 3 0 0 0 0
2 Y 102 90 0 7.053 71 0 9.902 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 161 7 0 8.478 2 9 5 0 0 0 0
3 Y 103 84 0 11.299 87 0 6.275 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 171 5 0 8.787 3 8 4 0 0 0 0

4 Y 104 86 0 14.312 86 1 10.440 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 172 4 1 12.376 6 10 6 0 0 0 0
5 Y 105 77 0 26.387 85 2 25.291 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 162 6 2 25.839 7 13 7 0 0 0 0
6 Y 106 98 3 5.969 93 2 8.941 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 191 2 5 7.455 1 3 1 0 1 1 2
7 Y 107 95 1 9.892 97 1 9.304 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 192 1 2 9.598 5 6 2 1 0 0 1

SOY Points

HEAVY GUN OVERALL

Landrum, Christy
Watkins Jr, Will

Jarrell, JC
Burgin, Tony

Steelman, Benny
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

3
6
7
8
9

10
13

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

#N/A

Steelman, Benny
Jarrell, JC

Steelman, Bob
Watkins, Garrett

#N/ASteelman, Bob

90
87
98

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP #N/A
#N/A

Number of HG FBR shooters:  

HEAVY GUN RESULTS

HEAVY GUN SCORE AGG
Steelman, Bob

Jarrell, JC
Watkins Jr, Will

Landrum, Christy
Watkins, Garrett

Steelman, Bob
Landrum, Christy

Burgin, Tony
Watkins Jr, Will

Steelman, Bob
Watkins, Garrett

Landrum, Christy
Jarrell, JC
Watkins Jr, Will
Burgin, Tony

(GROUP + 
SCORE)

Steelman, Benny

RELAY- 
BENCH

ROOKIE, 
FEMALE, 
JUNIOR

SCORE 
AGG

SCORE 
RANK

GROUP 
AGG

GROUP 
RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE
Steelman, Bob

Landrum, Christy
Watkins, Garrett

#N/A

OVERALL 
PLACE

#N/A
#N/A

Watkins Jr, Will
Jarrell, JC

#N/A

Burgin, Tony
Steelman, Benny

#N/A

HEAVY GUN GROUP AGG
Watkins, Garrett

#N/A

7/14/2024



1ST 90 1ST 5.913 1ST 3
2ND 78 2nd 8.357 2ND 3
3RD 70 3rd 8.404 3RD 7
4TH 68 4th 12.003 4TH 7
5TH #N/A 5th #N/A 5TH #N/A
6TH #N/A 6th #N/A 6TH #N/A
7TH #N/A 7th #N/A 7TH #N/A
8TH #N/A 8th #N/A 8TH #N/A
9TH #N/A 9th #N/A 9TH #N/A

10TH #N/A 10th #N/A 10TH #N/A
11th #N/A

X 12th #N/A
1ST 46 7.081 0 1ST 5.573 13th #N/A
2ND 46 12.895 0 2nd 6.252 14th #N/A
3RD 44 9.632 0 3rd 6.532 15th #N/A

FBR Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group

1 101 35 6.252 43 5.573 78 2 0 5.913 1 3 1

2 102 29 6.532 39 10.275 68 4 0 8.404 3 7 3

3 103 24 11.111 46 12.895 70 3 0 12.003 4 7 4

4 104 44 9.632 46 7.081 90 1 0 8.357 2 3 2

Competitor

Steelman, Bob

Suttle, Dan

Steelman, Benny

Swecker, Shawn

GROUP 
AGG

GROUP 
RANK

(GROUP + 
SCORE)

OVERALL 
PLACE

RELAY- 
BENCH

ROOKIE, 
FEMALE, 
JUNIOR

TARGET 1 TARGET 2 TARGET 3 TARGET 4 SCORE 
AGG

SCORE 
RANK

X 
TOTAL

Steelman, Benny Steelman, Bob 35 #N/A
Swecker, Shawn Suttle, Dan 29 #N/A

#N/A
TACTICAL GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE TACTICAL GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP #N/A

Swecker, Shawn Steelman, Bob 43 #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A

Steelman, Benny Suttle, Dan Suttle, Dan
Suttle, Dan Steelman, Benny Steelman, Benny

Swecker, Shawn Steelman, Bob Steelman, Bob
Steelman, Bob Swecker, Shawn Swecker, Shawn

Freedom BR 1K YARD MATCH #7
White Horse Range, Philippi, WV

7/14/2024

TACTICAL GUN RESULTS

TACTICAL GUN SCORE AGG TACTICAL GUN GROUP AGG TACTICAL GUN OVERALL



1ST 192 1ST 7.455 1ST
2ND 191 2nd 8.478 2ND
3RD 172 3rd 8.787 3RD
4TH 172 4th 8.945 4TH
5TH 171 5th 9.598 5TH
6TH 162 6th 12.376 6TH
7TH 161 7th 25.839 7TH
8TH #N/A 8th #N/A 8TH
9TH #N/A 9th #N/A 9TH

10TH #N/A 10th #N/A 10TH
11th

X 12th
1ST 98 5.969 3 1ST 5.969 13th
2nd 97 9.078 2 2ND 6.275
3rd 97 9.304 1 3RD 7.053 7

FBR Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total
1 Y 101 f 97 2 9.078 75 0 8.812 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 172 3 2 8.945 4 7 3 0 0 0 0
2 Y 102 90 0 7.053 71 0 9.902 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 161 7 0 8.478 2 9 5 0 0 0 0
3 Y 103 84 0 11.299 87 0 6.275 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 171 5 0 8.787 3 8 4 0 0 0 0

4 Y 104 86 0 14.312 86 1 10.440 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 172 4 1 12.376 6 10 6 0 0 0 0
5 Y 105 77 0 26.387 85 2 25.291 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 162 6 2 25.839 7 13 7 0 0 0 0
6 Y 106 98 3 5.969 93 2 8.941 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 191 2 5 7.455 1 3 1 0 1 1 2
7 Y 107 95 1 9.892 97 1 9.304 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 192 1 2 9.598 5 6 2 1 0 0 1

SOY Points

HEAVY GUN OVERALL

Landrum, Christy
Watkins Jr, Will

Jarrell, JC
Burgin, Tony

Steelman, Benny
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

3
6
7
8
9

10
13

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

#N/A

Steelman, Benny
Jarrell, JC

Steelman, Bob
Watkins, Garrett

#N/ASteelman, Bob

90
87
98

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP #N/A
#N/A

Number of HG FBR shooters:  

HEAVY GUN RESULTS

HEAVY GUN SCORE AGG
Steelman, Bob

Jarrell, JC
Watkins Jr, Will

Landrum, Christy
Watkins, Garrett

Steelman, Bob
Landrum, Christy

Burgin, Tony
Watkins Jr, Will

Steelman, Bob
Watkins, Garrett

Landrum, Christy
Jarrell, JC
Watkins Jr, Will
Burgin, Tony

(GROUP + 
SCORE)

Steelman, Benny

RELAY- 
BENCH

ROOKIE, 
FEMALE, 
JUNIOR

SCORE 
AGG

SCORE 
RANK

GROUP 
AGG

GROUP 
RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE
Steelman, Bob

Landrum, Christy
Watkins, Garrett

#N/A

OVERALL 
PLACE

#N/A
#N/A

Watkins Jr, Will
Jarrell, JC

#N/A

Burgin, Tony
Steelman, Benny

#N/A

HEAVY GUN GROUP AGG
Watkins, Garrett

#N/A

7/14/2024



1ST 100 1ST 3.179 1ST
2ND 97 2nd 3.862 2ND
3RD 94 3rd 4.619 3RD
4TH 94 4th 5.485 4TH
5TH 93 5th 5.719 5TH
6TH 89 6th 7.175 6TH
7TH 88 7th 7.495 7TH
8TH #N/A 8th #N/A 8TH
9TH #N/A 9th #N/A 9TH

10TH #N/A 10th #N/A 10TH
11th

X 12th
1ST 50 3.173 2 1ST 3.173 13th
2ND 50 3.185 3 2nd 3.185
3RD 49 4.084 1 3rd 3.64 7

FBR Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total
1 Y 101 f 46 0 7.604 47 1 7.386 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 93 5 1 7.495 7 12 7 0 0 0 0
2 Y 102 44 0 5.389 45 0 3.848 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 89 6 0 4.619 3 9 4 0 0 0 0
3 Y 103 50 2 3.173 50 3 3.185 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 100 1 5 3.179 1 2 1 1 1 1 3

4 Y 104 49 1 4.084 48 0 3.640 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 97 2 1 3.862 2 4 2 0 0 0 0
5 Y 105 48 0 5.285 46 0 6.152 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 94 3 0 5.719 5 8 3 0 0 0 0
6 Y 106 44 0 6.472 44 0 4.497 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 88 7 0 5.485 4 11 6 0 0 0 0
7 Y 107 47 1 8.612 47 1 5.738 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 94 4 2 7.175 6 10 5 0 0 0 0

2
4
8
9

10
11
12

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

Competitor

Watkins, Garrett

Jarrell, JC
Watkins Jr, Will
Watkins Sr, Will
Steelman, Benny
Steelman, Bob

Landrum, Christy

#N/A #N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

Number of LG FBR shooters:  

#N/A
#N/A

7/14/2024

LIGHT GUN RESULTS

Watkins Jr, Will
Watkins Sr, Will

LIGHT GUN SCORE AGG

Steelman, Benny

Watkins Jr, Will
Watkins Sr, Will

Jarrell, JC

LIGHT GUN OVERALLLIGHT GUN GROUP AGG

LG TARGET 3

#N/A

Watkins, Garrett
Landrum, Christy

Jarrell, JC
Steelman, Bob

#N/A

50
50
48

Watkins Jr, Will
Watkins Jr, Will
Watkins Sr, Will

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP

Steelman, Benny
Watkins, Garrett

#N/A

Steelman, Bob

Landrum, Christy

Watkins Jr, Will
Watkins Jr, Will
Watkins Sr, Will

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

OVERALL 
PLACE

ROOKIE, 
FEMALE, 
JUNIOR

RELAY- 
BENCH

SOY Points

Watkins Jr, Will
Watkins Sr, Will
Steelman, Benny

Jarrell, JC
Watkins, Garrett

LG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

Steelman, Bob
Landrum, Christy

#N/A

SCORE 
AGG

SCORE 
RANK

GROUP 
AGG

GROUP 
RANK

(GROUP + 
SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2



Light gun name LG points Heavy gun name HG points
2-gun 
points

Total

101 LG  Landrum, Christy 0 HG Landrum, Christy 0 0 0
102 LG  Jarrell, JC 0 HG Jarrell, JC 0 0 0
103 LG  Watkins Jr, Will 3 HG Watkins Jr, Will 0 1 4
104 LG  Watkins Sr, Will 0 HG Burgin, Tony 0 0 0
105 LG  Steelman, Benny 0 HG Steelman, Benny 0 0 0
106 LG  Steelman, Bob 0 HG Steelman, Bob 2 0 2
107 LG  Watkins, Garrett 0 HG Watkins, Garrett 1 0 1
108 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

If names do not match 
use LG and HG columns

Freedom BR 1K YARD MATCH #7
White Horse Range, Philippi, WV

7/14/2024

Total FB points awarded for this match

*only use total if names in 
LG/HG match



1ST 90 1ST 5.913 1ST 3
2ND 78 2nd 8.357 2ND 3
3RD 70 3rd 8.404 3RD 7
4TH 68 4th 12.003 4TH 7
5TH #N/A 5th #N/A 5TH #N/A
6TH #N/A 6th #N/A 6TH #N/A
7TH #N/A 7th #N/A 7TH #N/A
8TH #N/A 8th #N/A 8TH #N/A
9TH #N/A 9th #N/A 9TH #N/A

10TH #N/A 10th #N/A 10TH #N/A
11th #N/A

X 12th #N/A
1ST 46 7.081 0 1ST 5.573 13th #N/A
2ND 46 12.895 0 2nd 6.252 14th #N/A
3RD 44 9.632 0 3rd 6.532 15th #N/A

FBR Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group

1 101 35 6.252 43 5.573 78 2 0 5.913 1 3 1

2 102 29 6.532 39 10.275 68 4 0 8.404 3 7 3

3 103 24 11.111 46 12.895 70 3 0 12.003 4 7 4

4 104 44 9.632 46 7.081 90 1 0 8.357 2 3 2

Competitor

Steelman, Bob

Suttle, Dan

Steelman, Benny

Swecker, Shawn

GROUP 
AGG

GROUP 
RANK

(GROUP + 
SCORE)

OVERALL 
PLACE

RELAY- 
BENCH

ROOKIE, 
FEMALE, 
JUNIOR

TARGET 1 TARGET 2 TARGET 3 TARGET 4 SCORE 
AGG

SCORE 
RANK

X 
TOTAL

Steelman, Benny Steelman, Bob 35 #N/A
Swecker, Shawn Suttle, Dan 29 #N/A

#N/A
TACTICAL GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE TACTICAL GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP #N/A

Swecker, Shawn Steelman, Bob 43 #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A

Steelman, Benny Suttle, Dan Suttle, Dan
Suttle, Dan Steelman, Benny Steelman, Benny

Swecker, Shawn Steelman, Bob Steelman, Bob
Steelman, Bob Swecker, Shawn Swecker, Shawn

Freedom BR 1K YARD MATCH #7
White Horse Range, Philippi, WV

7/14/2024

TACTICAL GUN RESULTS

TACTICAL GUN SCORE AGG TACTICAL GUN GROUP AGG TACTICAL GUN OVERALL



1st 286 1st 5.983 1st 4
2nd 279 2nd 6.470 2nd 4
3rd 271 3rd 6.548 3rd 6
4th 265 4th 8.220 4th 8
5th 256 5th 8.387 5th 9
6th 250 6th 15.779 6th 11
7th #N/A 7th #N/A 7th #N/A
8th #N/A 8th #N/A 8th #N/A
9th #N/A 9th #N/A 9th #N/A

10th #N/A 10th #N/A 10th #N/A

Number of FBR shooters for 2-gun points: 7

2 gun FBR

overall

placing

101 Landrum, Christy Y f 7.495 8.945 8.220 4 93 172 265 4 3 8 4 0

102 Jarrell, JC Y 4.619 8.478 6.548 3 89 161 250 6 0 9 5 0

103 Watkins Jr, Will Y 3.179 8.787 5.983 1 100 171 271 3 5 4 1 1

104  Y 3.862 12.376 DQ DQ 97 172 DQ DQ 2 DQ DQ 0

105 Steelman, Benny Y 5.719 25.839 15.779 6 94 162 256 5 2 11 6 0

106 Steelman, Bob Y 5.485 7.455 6.470 2 88 191 279 2 5 4 2 0

107 Watkins, Garrett Y 7.175 9.598 8.387 5 94 192 286 1 4 6 3 0

FBRCompetitor

 2-GUN    
SOY     

POINTS

2 gun 
Score 
RANK

 Total     X-
count 

LG+HG
GROUP + 

SCORE
Score 
AGGHG score

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

LG 
GROUP

HG 
GROUP

2 gun 
Group 
AGG LG score

2 gun 
Group 
RANK

Landrum, Christy
Jarrell, JC

Freedom BR 1K YARD MATCH #7
White Horse Range, Philippi, WV

Two Gun Overall Results
7/14/2024

TWO GUN SCORE AGG TWO GUN GROUP AGG TWO GUN OVERALL
Watkins, Garrett

Steelman, Bob
Watkins Jr, Will

Landrum, Christy
Steelman, Benny

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

ROOKIE, 
FEMALE, 
JUNIOR

Watkins Jr, Will
Steelman, Bob

Watkins, Garrett

Jarrell, JC
#N/A

Watkins Jr, Will
Steelman, Bob

Jarrell, JC
Landrum, Christy
Watkins, Garrett
Steelman, Benny

#N/A
Steelman, Benny

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
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